
Page Mill, Portola State Park, WOLH
Miles Miles

Turn At
Ft. Climb Ft. Climb

To Next So Far To Next So Far
0.1 0.0 Gunn High School 0 0
1.5 0.1 R Arastradero Rd 130 0
0.5 1.6 L Purissima Rd 60 130
0.6 2.1 R Elena Rd 200 190
0.6 2.7 R Natoma Rd 60 390
0.5 3.3 R Black Mountain Rd 160 450
0.5 3.8 R Altamont Rd @ T 50 610
4.7 4.3 L Page Mill Rd (water at Foothills Park) 1,430 660
1.8 9.0 X water fountain at gravel driveway on left 200 2,090
0.0 10.8 X Skyline Blvd (CA 35) (restroom at Russian Ridge OSP) 0 2,290
3.4 10.8 S Alpine Rd 150 2,290
3.5 14.2 L Portola State Park Rd 90 2,440
3.5 17.7 U Portola State Park Rd @ park headquarters 1,270 2,530
3.9 21.2 L Alpine Rd 20 3,800
0.5 25.1 L Pescadero Rd (short detour for facilities at park) 170 3,820
0.2 25.6 R Sam McDonald Park (water, restroom) 20 3,990
1.6 25.8 L Pescadero Rd (back toward La Honda) 10 4,010
0.8 27.4 R Redwood Dr 140 4,020
0.1 28.2 L Laguna Dr @ T (duck pond) 0 4,160
0.2 28.3 L Entrada Way 0 4,160
3.2 28.5 R CA 84 770 4,160
2.6 31.7 R Old La Honda Rd 580 4,930
1.6 34.3 L Skyline Blvd (CA 35) 60 5,510
3.3 35.9 R CA 84 @ Sky Londa (water, restroom) 0 5,570
0.8 39.2 R 10 5,570
1.8 40.0 R Portola Rd @ T @ Sand Hill Rd 110 5,580
0.9 41.8 X Portola Valley Town Center (water, restroom) 110 5,690
0.8 42.7 R Willowbrook Dr 100 5,800
2.1 43.5 L Alpine Rd @ T 20 5,900
1.9 45.6 R Arastradero Rd (water, restroom @ OSP) 80 5,920
0.3 47.5 L Page Mill Rd 0 6,000
2.2 47.8 R Arastradero Rd 60 6,000
0.1 50.0 L Gunn High School 0 6,060

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross SRP  29-Jul-2016

Portola Rd (hairpin)


